
                                 Choir Schedule

                       http://kmk.freeshell.org/sjnchoir/

                                   3/18/2024

Thu Mar 21  Penance Service  7pm

Wed Mar 27  Tenebrae  7:30pm

Thu Mar 28  Holy Thursday  7pm

Fri Mar 29  Good Friday  3pm

Sun Mar 31  Easter Mass at 9am

Mon Apr  1  No Rehearsal

Sun Apr  7  Mass at 9am

Sun Apr 21  Mass at 11am

Sun May  5  Mass at 9am

Mon May  6  Last Rehearsal until the Monday after Labor Day

Mon May 13  No Rehearsal

Sun May 19  Pentecost Mass at 11am


